Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Allsop - (1472286) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.43
2:39.87
2:53.39
2:53.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.43
2:39.87
2:53.96

2:53.39

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

339
288
226
223

WA Pts

339
288
223

226

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

22/06/24
07/10/23
23/10/21
20/11/21

Date

22/06/24
07/10/23
20/11/21

23/10/21

Meet
Exeter City Club Championships 2024
Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023
Dawlish Firecracker 2021

Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open

Meet
Exeter City Club Championships 2024
Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023
Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open

Dawlish Firecracker 2021

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under
Exeter Exeter City
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Venue Club Swam Under
Exeter Exeter City
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



