Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Allsop - (1472286) - Exeter City Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.43	339	F	22/06/24	Exeter City Club Championships 2024	Exeter	Exeter City	4
2:39.87	288	F	07/10/23	Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023	Plymouth		2
2:53.39	226	F	23/10/21	Dawlish Firecracker 2021	Plymouth		3
2:53.96	223	F	20/11/21	Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open	Plymouth		2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.43	339	F	22/06/24	Exeter City Club Championships 2024	Exeter	Exeter City	4
2:39.87	288	F	07/10/23	Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023	Plymouth		2
2:53.96	223	F	20/11/21	Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open	Plymouth		2
2:53.39	226	F	23/10/21	Dawlish Firecracker 2021	Plymouth		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS